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THE INSTITUTION ASSESSES 

THE LEARNING LEVELS OF THE 

STUDENTS AND ORGANISE 
SPECIAL PROGRAMMES FOR 
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REMEDIAL/ 

SPECIAL CLASS 



\il R 0092022 

NI WHORIZON COLLI:GE 

Marathalli, Bangalore. 

CIRCULAR (STUDENTS) 

Ldns of l|| & V semester are hereby informed that remedi 

tis Wi} stat trom 28" March to 6" April 2022. 

25" March 2022 

Deailed time table is displayed on the notice board 

Principal 

Sdenns who are required to take up retest by respected subjec 
:hrs can check the time table for the same. 

Al! I semester students are hereby informed to attend reguia 

revision classes from 28 Marh 2022, regular class time table wil 

he followed. 

incipal 
NEW WORZON COLLEGE 

RMng Road, Bellandur Pbst, 
Bangalore-560 103 
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3 2 C1949205 

A
dithya 

M
 

4 

7 

5 

5 

3 

2 

5 

7 

7 

3 

C1949207 

A
ishw

arya 
R

 
Salunke 

2 

Am
ith 

R
 

C1949208 

6 

3 
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NHC/RS:/14/2021-22 

E Agenda: 

NEW HORIZON 

This is to inform that RESATT Committee meeting will be held on 10th August, 
2022 in Room No. 104 at 3.30pm. to discuss the following agenda. 

1. Scheduling ofReconnect and Connect Classes. 

SI.No 

Permanently Affiliated to Bangalore North University, Recognized by the Govt. of Karnataka 
Recognized under section 2 () of the UGC Act, 1956 

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade 

1 

2. Mapping of Q1, Q2 and Q3 students from the First Internals marks. 

3 

3. Result analysis of 3" and 5" semester BCA, BBA and B. Com results of Odd 
semester 2022. 

5. Any other point of discussion. 

4. Mapping and Submission of Q1 and Q3 students by subject faculties for the 
PTM meeting to be held during the semester. 

5 

6 

COLLEGE 

Name of the Member 

MARATHALLI 

Mr. Arun Raghu Babu 

CIRCULAR (Staff) 

Ms. Prasanna Prakash 

4 Ms.Serah Sudhin 

Dr. Nagaraju Kilari 

Ms. Sowmya HL 

Designation 

HOD-BBA & IQAC 
Coordinator 

HOD-B. Com 

8th August, 2022 

HOD- BCA 

RESATT COordinator 

Committee Member 

Ms. Suchitra Deviprasad Committee Member 

Signature 

Principal 
MEW HOZOAcouEsE" 

Rina Road Bellandur Post. 
BangaBore- 560 103. 



NHCICIR/706/2022 

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE 
Marathalli, Bangalore 

CIRCULAR (STUDENTS) 

Students are hereby informed that Connect / Reconnect classes are 
scheduled from today (16.08.2022). 
mentors for further infoYmation. 

Attendance is mandatory. 

PRINCIPAL 
-Finopal 

Timetable is sent to your class groups. 

W HORIZON COELEGE 
RRoad, Betandr Post, 

Fangalire-560 103. 

16" August 2022 

Kindly contact the class 
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NHCCTR/71 7/2022 

Principal 

Students of IV and VI semester are hereby informed that remedial classes will start from 16 to 21" September 2022. Students having shortage 
of attendance can make use of these classes to improve the percentag Detailed time table is displayed on the notice board 

Princinal 

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE 
Marathalli, Bangalore 

Sbw HORZON COU°Gt 
Rng eoad, Belandu 

CIRCULAR (STUDENTS) 

Bargalorr S60 103 

14 Septemher 202 



DATE & DAY 
16.09.2022 
Friday 
19.09.2022 
Monday 
20.09.2022 
Tuesday 
21.09.2022 
Wednesday 

DATE & DAY 
16.09.2022 
Friday 
19.09.2022 

Monday 
20.09.2022 

Tuesday 
21.09.2022 

Wednesday 

REMEDIAL CLASS TIME TABLE EVEN SEM 2021-22 

9.00 - 10.00 
CA 

SM 

FM 

BRO 

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE MARATHALLI 

9.00 - 10.00 
IT 

SPL-1 

IT 

SPL-1 

IV SEM BBA 

�PfncipalL 
NEW HOON COULEGE 

Ring Road, Beltndur f'ost, 
Bangalore - S60 103. 

10.00 � 11.00 
CA 

MM 

BRM 

SM 

10.00 - 11.00 
IT 

VI SEM BBA 

SPL-2 

IT 

IT 

11.10 � 12.10 
MM 

CA 

PD 

FM 

11.10 � 12.10 
IB 

IB 

IB 

12.10 - 1.10 
BRO 

BRM 

BRO 

FM 

12.10 - 1.10 
SM 

SM 

VE 

SPL-2 



S.No. 

2 

FACULTY NAME M5 RASANAA RAKAM 

4 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

IV SEM BCOM-A SEC- CLASS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22 -EVEN SEM 

Reg No 

C2032201 

C2032203 

C2032204 

C203220S 

C2032206 

C2032207 ADITHYA A 

c2032208 ADITHYA S 

C2032215 

C2032209 AKANKSH MURTHY S 

C20322 10 AKASH RAO G 

C20322 11 AKASH S 

C2032219 

C2032212 AKSHAY PRAKASH 

C2032220 

C2032213 ALOK NARAYAN 

C20322 14 AMITH RAJ V 

C2032222 

C2032223 

C2032224 

C2032217 ANKITHA D 

C2032225 

NEW HORIZON COLLEGE, MARAHALLI 

Names 

C2032218 ANKITHA R 

C2032226 

C2032227 

C2032229 

AR GOUTHAM KALYAN 

ABHILESH KUMAR N 

C2032230 

C2032231 

ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 
ABHISHEK N 

C2032221 ANUSHREE N 

C2032232 

ABI YADAV B 

C2032233 

C2032235 

C2032237 

C2032238 

C2032239 

ANANYA L 

ANU UDAYKIRAN T 
ANUSHA.SANTHOSH 

ANWELL SHALOM 

ARANITHA NAYANA 

ARUN SHARMAB 

ASHWATH M 

ASHWIN S PILLAI 

ASWITHA R 

BHARATH CL 

C2032234 BHUMIKA K 

BHARATH KUMAR P 

BHAVANA B 

BHOOMIKA C 

C2032236 BINDU J 

REMEIDIAL CLASS 

BHUMIKA CR 

BHUMIKA M 

BINDUSHREE M 

C PRAVEEN 

CHAITHRA U 

SUBJECT 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 
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3 
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23 
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3 
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(ednesi 

DAIE& DAY 
28 0$ 2022 

Moaday 
9.03.2022 

Tucsiey 
30.93.7022 

inesiay 
03.2U22 

Thursday 
Oi,04.2022 

Friday 
(4.04.2022 

Munday 
03 04.2022 

Tuesday 
(6.04.202 
Viednesday 

AN 

PR RCC 

CA/C 

9.00-10.00 
IFM,GST,GST IBFM 

JFRS 

M 

JFM,GST,GSLIBFM 

CM 

ENG 

QABD 

LAN 

SEM BCOM 

BE. 

10.00-1L00: 
IFRS 

GSTIFM,AA/C,LAGI IT 

CM 

IERS. 

IT 

CAC 

GST,IFM.AACLAGL|M,GST,GSTIBEM 

S&S 

QABD 

GSTIPM,AA/C;LAGICM 

FM 

11.00-12.00 
IT 

FMGST.GSTJBF 

IFRS 

CDS 

GSTIFNM.AACJA 

CDS 

JFRS: 

RON COLLEGE 
Angelandur Post, 

uialore 560 103. 
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